PANTHER’S RISE UP  
WE BELIEVE IN YOU
HERE’S NEWS YOU CAN USE

Senior Tee Shirts:  Email Ms. Reed Your Size Today
Joann.Reed@theodorerooseveltcca.org
Graduation Regalia:   Caps and Gowns ($41.73) 		
Contact Jostens       1-800-JOSTENS (1-800-567-8367)

TRCCA Guidance Counselor’s Information:
Mrs. Karen Tillman    1-(219) 413-2314 
Karen.Tillman@theodorerooseveltcca.org

Oops!  Won’t Finish By May 29th?   You Have Options!

Gary Middle College  - An accelerated adult education program where students can earn a CORE 40 high school diploma and prepare for employment through certification programs or college degree programs. They prepare their students with the skills and tools they’ll need, to not only receive a high school diploma, but also to excel at the collegiate level or complete a job certification program. They implement successful teaching methods and technology in a modern classroom environment that promotes learning tailored to each individual student. By utilizing this approach, their students advance academically, socially, and personally, sometimes at a surprising pace. Part Time with Full Time results!" 
131 E 5th Ave, Gary, IN 46402
Hours:
Open ⋅ Closes 8PM
Hours or services may differ due to Covid 19 response
Phone: (219) 888-7120
School type: State school
GaryMiddleCollege.org



FREE SUMMER SCHOOL OFFERED AT:  IVY TECH

Located in: Indiana University Northwest
Address:    3485 Broadway, Gary, IN 46409
Phone:       (219) 981-1111
www.Ivytech.edu

NEED HELP?  JOIN the Collegiate Academy’s Live Classroom Sessions
WHEN: Monday, Wednesday, Friday
TIME:	    2:00 p.m. – 3: p.m.

Collegiate Academy Teachers
Jarrett Ward, (Math):	Jarrett.Ward@theodorerooseveltcca.org
Jalen Joshua, (Science): 	Jalen.Joshua@theodorerooseveltcca.org
Kimberly Andrews (English):  Kimberly.Andrews@theodorerooseveltcca.org
Betty Lowery (Credit Recovery):  	Betty.Lowery@theodorerooseveltcca.org
Dawn Lanaux (Spanish, Economics):  Dawn.Lanaux@theodorerooseveltcca.org


· SUMMER SCHOOL WILL NOT BE OFFERED THIS YEAR AT TRCCA

· PROVOST CLASSES MUST BE COMPLETED BY MAY 29, 2020

· DATE OF GRADUATION:  JUNE 12, 2020

· PRACTICE SOCIAL DISTANCING!
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